Uitslagenlijst De Zeemijl
Bloemendaal aan Zee - Zondag 10 augustus 2025

M/V, HELE ZEEMIJL

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Klaas van Beek IJmuiden 22:09

2 Erik van der Heide Zwolle 24:23

3 Marijke Zeekant Amsterdam 24:42

4 Huib Klein Nootdorp 25:34

5 Storm Tolsma Drachten 25:49

6 Frank Gallagher Haarlem 25:52

7 Richard Mayerffy-Molnar Haarlem 26:19

8 Koen van Manen Amsterdam 28:11

9 Matthijs Casa Huizen 29:30
10 Victor Meijer Abcoude 29:30
11 Lieke Nijmeijer Amersfoort 29:36
12 Fabio Arce Amsterdam 29:38
13 Rubin Wolferink Haarlem 29:47
14 Mark Klijs Hilversum 29:50
15 Arie De Jong Driehuis NH 30:09
16 Cees van Duijn Haarlem 30:11
17 Lisanne Langeveld Meteren 30:14
18 Tom Greuter Aerdenhout 30:25
19 Jule Fransen Zandvoort 30:26
20 Frank Klaassens Zandvoort 30:29
21 Kees Bosch Haarlem 30:32
22 Sebastiaan Berendsen Amsterdam 30:39
23 Marinke van de Wetering Amsterdam 31:03
24 Judith van Ruiten Zandvoort 31:34
25 Frank van Rijnsoever Utrecht 32:04
26 Arjan Keuken Kesteren 32:04
27 Katy Smith Hoofddorp 32:46
28 Kristel van Heijst Amsterdam 33:10
29 Seamus Kent Amsterdam 33:19
30 Wouter Botman Heemstede 33:24
31 Ellie Bruggeman Bunnik 33:55
32 Henk de Raad Hoofddorp 34:10
33 Magali Meijers Amsterdam 34:14
34 Paul Veenboer Driehuis NH 34:31
35 Kees Voorhoeve Overveen 34:32
36 Robin Huizing Zandvoort 34:32
37 Talitha Dullaert Zandvoort 34:34
38 Martin Kruithof Dwingeloo 34:36
39 Annelijn van Amsterdam Amsterdam 34:43
40 Dennis Hooftman Overveen 34:43
41 Aleksei Anokhin Haarlem 34:49
42 Saskia Appelo Rotterdam 34:50
43 Rob van der Spek Muiden 34:51
44 Irene Groenenberg Utrecht 34:59
45 Arjan Hagoort Bodegraven 35:04
46 Peter Rosendaal Amsterdam 35:08
47 Laura Brouwer Amsterdam 35:09
48 Hilde Teunissen Amsterdam 35:20
49 Anne Beumer Haarlem 35:29
50 Joop Majoor Blaricum 35:33
51 Cees Hof Amsterdam 35:34
52 Jeroen Ketting Noordwijkerhout 35:38
53 Jan Verhulst Haarlem 36:01
54 Marion van Brederode Haarlem 36:10
55 Gabriela Millan Amsterdam 36:54
56 Susan Belien 37:09
57 Irmgard Oudendijk Zandvoort 37:11
58 Indy Sinnige Zandvoort 37:12
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
59 Mariét Nijmeijer Rotterdam 37:13
60 Anton Sackman Amsterdam 37:15
61 Gonda Prins Katwijk 37:23
62 Yvonne Timmermans Utrecht 37:39
63 Corrie Steffens Amsterdam 37:43
64 Frans Rijntjes Noordwijkerhout 37:52
65 Renée de Kraker Haarlem 37:56
66 Roelanda Izendoorn Utrecht 38:01
67 Ernst Thomas Schulze Rotterdam 38:06
68 Martijn de Natris Amsterdam 38:11
69 Danny Jaspers Heemstede 38:12
70 Kees van der Linden Bloemendaal 38:17
71 Van den Hoogen Hillegom 38:17
72 Rudolf Post Amsterdam 38:21
73 Evert de Feij Beverwijk 38:27
74 Ellen Raadschelders Amsterdam 38:41
75 Wilfred de Roos Heemstede 38:43
76 John de Groot Rosmalen 38:51
77 Ariane Moussault Haaften 38:58
78 Ingrid Nan Zwaag 39:02
79 Jaap van Rooijen Amsterdam 39:12
80 Maaike van Steenis Rotterdam 39:16
81 Jorrit Baken Amsterdam 39:25
82 Arjan Blok Haarlem 39:53
83 Bart Beauchampet Purmerend 39:56
84 Lotte Castelijns Heemstede 40:02
85 Carl Gilding Heemstede 40:03
86 Jim Koster Huizen 40:49
87 Gaston Remmers Amsterdam 41:13
88 Martine Hart Zandvoort 41:20
89 Caroline Stel Gouda 41:34
90 Ruud vd Weiden Haarlem 42:26
91 Marianne Barree Amersfoort 42:32
92 Joost Olivier Boelstra Haarlem 42:42
93 Hester ten Zijthoff Haarlem 43:07
94 Paul Huijboom Spaarndam gem. Haarlem 43:24
95 Meta Lotz Zaltbommel 43:32
96 Stephan Auke Tiersma Santpoort-Zuid 43:43
97 Jos Wester Amstelveen 44:01
98 Tanja Kuipéri Haarlem 44:03
99 Jochem van der Burg Utrecht 44:18
100 Annemiek Ross Enter 44:56
101 Frederike Dijk Amsterdam 45:00
102 Peter Veer Amsterdam 45:11
103 Marijntje Cats Haarlem 45:31
104 Francien Trower Zaltbommel 45:32
105 Sabine Borggreve Amsterdam 45:41
106 Sander Begeer Amsterdam 45:48
107 Basia Knobloch Amsterdam 45:48
108 Dirkje Sommeijer Amsterdam 45:48
109 Steffen Smit Haarlem 45:52
110 Chris Roozen Zandvoort 45:53
111 Sher Lohoo Zandvoort 45:54
112 Loes Janssen Haarlem 46:04
113 Alexandra Annette Bannink Hoofddorp 46:06
114 José Oostrom Zaltbommel 46:14
115 Robert Alten Amsterdam 46:58
116 Ellen Kok Amsterdam 46:59
117 Irka Johanna Groen Amsterdam 47:00
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Plaats Naam
118 Kees Karsten
119 Jan Dalhuijsen
120 Nicolette Coops
121 Kil Nieuwenhuizen

M/V, HALVE ZEEMIJL

Plaats Naam
1 Lieselot Penning
2 Wendy Roowaan
3 Irma Boerma
4 Marije Dikkers
5 Dirk Kort
6 Tonny Sopacua

7 Charlotte Van der Putte

8 Eline Wester

9 Anna de Boer
10 Theo Nieland
11 Hester de Boer
12 Take Leemburg
13 Lianne Luijks
14 Inge Vlaskamp
15 Jan J Jansons
16 Carin Louis

17 Leonoor van der Heijden

18 Ben Kruiper
19 Marie Jose
20 Rob Spijker
21 Irma Buma

MAN, ZWEMWEDSTRIJD

Plaats Naam
1 Bram Loots
2 Tenzin Tieman
3 Lars Bottelier
4 Marcel Reefhuis
5 Antoine Flori
6 Pim Vogel
7 Erik Heuvelink
8 Peter Janssen
9 Olivier Deen
10 Rene Janssen
11 Ruben van Dam
12 Sjoerd de Jong
13 Ivan Halff
14 Marcel Dol

15 Lennert den Hollander

16 Bart Rijborz

17 Wim Hoogland
18 Heinrich Hillmayr
19 Matthias Fuchs
20 Bas van Os

21 Georges |Jff

22 Daan Beeckman
23 Patrick Pijnaker
24 Mathieu Spros
25 Gert-Jan De Haas
26 Imre Heijboer

27 Eric van 't Hoff
28 Vincent Bonninga

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amsterdam
Zandvoort
Weesp
Haarlem

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zwijndrecht
Emmeloord
Emmeloord
Santpoort-Noord
Westknollendam
Kesteren
Zandvoort
Nieuwegein
Zaandam
Haarlem
Santpoort-Noord
Velserbroek
Huizen
Amstelveen
Leeuwarden
Haarlem
Haarlem
Hoofddorp
Bennebroek
Haarlem
Haarlem

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Beverwijk
IJmuiden
Spaarndam
Hengelo
Haarlem
Zwijndrecht
Dwingeloo
Heemstede
Amsterdam
Haarlem
Haarlem
Haarlem
Krommenie
Haarlem
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Hoofddorp
Miinchen
Heemstede
Haarlem
Rotterdam
Utrecht
Zandvoort
Amsterdam
Haarlem
Almere
Nigtevecht
IJmuiden

47:36
48:23
50:56
51:54

13:39
15:07
15:07
16:56
19:08
19:57
20:26
20:36
21:00
21:13
21:42
22:02
22:37
22:43
24:48
25:17
25:18
25:44
25:46
26:04
26:33

20:39
21:57
23:32
23:51
23:52
24:03
24:12
24:26
24:41
24:43
25:26
25:47
25:51
26:05
26:12
26:21
26:27
26:39
26:55
26:57
27:01
27:01
27:03
27:04
27:05
27:10
27:14
27:15

Uitslagen.nl

Pagina 3

10-08-2025 14:59



Uitslagenlijst De Zeemijl
Bloemendaal aan Zee - Zondag 10 augustus 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
29 Edward Gilding Amsterdam 27:17
30 Mark Welagen Heemskerk 27:18
31 Gerard Smelt Wierden 27:29
32 Hans-Peter Ligthart Amsterdam 27:34
33 Robert Rankin Amsterdam 27:43
34 Gerolf Pikker Utrecht 27:46
35 Marc Postma Haarlem 27:59
36 Hugo van Duijnhoven Amsterdam 28:15
37 Ran Nakar Amsterdam 28:30
38 Ronald Nahuis Wierden 28:33
39 Kyle Beunder Amsterdam 28:33
40 Mike Garrelfs Lelystad 28:34
41 Andries Swart Haarlem 28:35
42 Edwin Van Breenen Hillegom 28:39
43 John Machielsen Nieuw-Vennep 28:46
44 Dick Hoogenberg Santpoort-Zuid 28:50
45 Rogier Lecluse Loenen aan de Vecht 29:19
46 Frans Romer Huizen 29:19
47 Martin Oosters Rotterdam 29:23
48 Henk Niemansverdriet Rotterdam 29:24
49 Simon Salomé Amsterdam 29:34
50 Bram Leguijt Krommenie 29:35
51 Ad van Heijst Groningen 29:47
52 Guus Razoux Schultz Huizen 29:57
53 Marcel de Munk Nieuw-Vennep 30:03
54 Wim van Zijl Bloemendaal 30:06
55 Barry Douma Amsterdam 30:21
56 Edwin de Wit Heemstede 30:29
57 Robert Zandee Rhoon 30:40
58 Wim Sanders Rotterdam 30:40
59 Mark van Dijk Haarlem 30:46
60 Blaise Kelly Utrecht 30:48
61 Vincent Vlaanderen Amstelveen 30:51
62 Eelco Keune Huizen 30:58
63 Oleguer Teixidor Amsterdam 31:00
64 Frank Ebbink Amsterdam 31:51
65 Joris de Graaf Amsterdam 31:55
66 Daniel Weber Haarlem 31:56
67 Maikel Kuijper Nieuw-Vennep 31:57
68 Alexander van Meerten Haarlem 31:57
69 Redouane Ouachou Amsterdam 32:27
70 Corné Kodde Rotterdam 32:31
71 André van de Grootevheen Amsterdam 32:36
72 Jan Fuite Amsterdam 32:40
73 Peter Lubbers Blaricum 32:55
74 Erik Draaijer Rotterdam 32:58
75 Occo Veenman Diemen 33:31
76 Daan van den Bergh Haarlem 33:47
77 Rombald de Rie Hilversum 34:00
78 Stijn Goossens Rotterdam 34:01
79 Frank de Bruyn Santpoort-Noord 34:04
80 Erik Rovers Santpoort-Zuid 34:17
81 Adri Eleveld Broek in Waterland 35:55
82 Thijs Vlak Rotterdam 37:26
83 Romolo Pusceddu Amsterdam 37:29
84 Jacques Sarphatie Amsterdam 38:40
85 Johannes Zuijderwijk Amsterdam 38:51
86 Paul van Loon Rotterdam 39:39
87 André Bijl-Weisz Haarlem 40:12
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
88 Frans Nettekoven Linden Amsterdam 42:31
89 Peter Korzelius Huizen 47:19
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Kaylee de Jong Hoofddorp 22:23

2 Dido Toornend Bloemendaal 23:45

3 Tessel Roeper Bloemendaal 26:27

4 Van Dijk Heemstede 26:46

5 Mienke Toonk Haarlem 27:02

6 Renske Koster Driehuis NH 27:22

7 Frédérique Regeer Zwijndrecht 27:38

8 Meike van der Bom Krommenie 27:41

9 Dana Halff Krommenie 27:42
10 Manon Smits Haarlem 28:19
11 Mareille Veenman Amsterdam 28:33
12 Beverly Chong Haarlem 29:20
13 Annet van der Veen Krimpen aan den lJssel 29:46
14 Loes van Ooijen Haarlem 30:59
15 Jolanda van Leijen Rhenen 30:59
16 Esther Beerling Velsen-Zuid 31:16
17 Lian Elfering Velserbroek 31:16
18 Jolanda Meijering Haarlem 32:34
19 Meike van Reij Santpoort-Zuid 32:39
20 Karin Haverkamp Amsterdam 32:54
21 Gerda Kloet-Huybers Pijnacker 33:13
22 Ingrid Hissink Amsterdam 33:16
23 Marisa Beretta Haarlem 34:08
24 Emma Reijmerink Zandvoort 34:13
25 Roelien Wierstra Haarlem 34:51
26 Lotte Louwerse Santpoort-Noord 34:54
27 Martine van Wageningen Nieuwerbrug aan den Rijn 36:27
28 Anne van der Pluijm Utrecht 37:11
29 Nikki Walraven Amsterdam 39:00
30 Antoinette Gilding Hengelo 39:05
31 Susan Saris 's-Hertogenbosch 42:04
32 Els Wermenbol Heemstede 49:52
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